»2011
Making good bikes perfect
2
Making good bikes perfect!
Manufacturing high class accessories for today’s
 sophisticated motorcycles is pure passion at LSL.
Our engineers listen carefully to the demands of
 customers for well-fitting and perfectly finished

131
Items required:
Order example:
120...  Superbike conversion kit including top
yoke or adaptor and all the necessary
parts (brake hose, bracket fluid reservoir
etc.). The handlebar has to be ordered
separately.
122/3...  Handlebar in steel or aluminium (see
page 18). Choose type “01”, if no other
bar is required.
134...  Fairing supports are offered if the  original
fairing support has to be removed.
135...   Handlebar end plugs for steel or
aluminium bars (see page 28).
130... Mirror mounting kit. (see page 18)
131... Mirrors (see page 19)
520...  Ready-cut screen; optional, whenever
 cutting of the screen is necessary.
!
18
Matching bars
Superbike, flat LN 1 Steel 123LN01..
Superbike L 01 Steel 123L001 ..
Superbike L 02 Steel 123L002 ..
Colours: chrome, black coated
Superbike AN 1 Aluminium 122LN01..
Colours: silver, black, titan, gold, blue, red, nickel
Superbike A 01 Aluminium 122L001..
Colours: silver, black, titan, gold, blue, red, nickel
Superbike A 02 Aluminium 122L002..
Colours: silver, black, titan, gold, blue, red
LSL conversion kits are designed for use with
specially made Superbike handlebar type “01” or
lower type “N1”. Some bikes (tourer models) need a

+ Mounting kit
550.. + MS/RS 550.. + MA/RA
Order Example
550-002..
57
Clutch Ball system
Matching to the 2004 Yamaha R1 and Triumph‘s 675
LSL offers a clutch lever protector. Carried on a solid
aluminium stay to which we fasten the small Crash
Ball head.
Clutch Ball  552..
Transparent: ..RT  ..BL
Anodised: ..SI  ..TI  ..SW
Powder coated: ..GE  ..OR  ..SR  ..WT
58
»Axle Sliders
Yamaha YZF-R1
Crash Balls for axle protection
The same system of Crash Balls used to bolt onto
 handlebars is used for the wheel axles. Crash Ball
heads can be clamped inside the axle shaft and pro-
tect swinging arm or fork ends. The new Buell XB
models were the first models we designed this axle
system for, because it is vitual that the oil contain-
ing swinging arm gets protection.
Colours are the same as mentioned before. Because
of weight we do not manufacture a stainless steel
version. The model range is expanding, please enquire
for your model.
Axle Ball for front 555..
Axle Ball for rear 556..
Transparent: ..RT  ..BL
Anodised: ..SI  ..TI  ..SW
Powder coated: ..GE  ..OR  ..SR  ..WT
59
LSL Mousepad
Motiv TL-675 Warbird
Size  Item No.
240 x 190 mm 984M2009
LSL Baseballcap
black, embroidered with LSL logo, Velco-fastener
Size   Item No.
universal 975-001
LSL T-Shirt
white with LSL Logo, 100% cotton
Size   Item No.
S, M, L, XL 972TS01..
LSL Patches
white with LSL Logo
Size   Item No.
100 x 45 mm 970-1045
Bottle Opener
Aluminium, anodised
Colour   Item No.
   999ST01....AN  ..SI  ..GO
Ed
it
io
n
Se
pt
em
be
r 2
01
0
» LSL-Motorradtechnik GmbH
D-47809 Krefeld  www.lsl.eu